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CIERRE MERCADO 11-12-2019

Mercado Disponible
Max Pagado

En ARS
Soja (Idea)
Maiz (Idea)
Trigo (Idea)
Sorgo (Idea)

Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Dé6lar Banco Nacion

11/12/2019

Délar Itau
11/12/2019

14.615
8.360
9.850
8.050

Compra
59,615

59,89

Al cierre
14.615
8.360
9.850
8.050

10.319

8.547
17.604
15.517

Venta
59,815

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Girasol (I) S/C
Maiz Diciembre (I) S/C
Soja Noviembre (1) 240
Trigo Noviembre (1) S/C
Trigo Diciembre(l) 165
Soja Diciembre (I) S/C
Maiz Enero (1) S/C
Trigo Febrero 20' (1) 172
Maiz Marzo (1) 134
Trigo Marzo 20' (I) S/C
Soja Mayo 20' (I) 230

Pizarra BCR 10.12.2019
En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /19-12 141.13
Maiz /20-03 146.35
Maiz /20-07 151.07
Maiz /20-09 151.47
Maiz /20-12 152.85
Soja /20-01 329.24
Soja /20-03 334.29
Soja /20-05 339.25
Soja /20-08 345.49
Soja /20-09 344.85
Trigo /19-12 194.01
Trigo /20-03 190.52
Trigo /20-07 192.91
Trigo /20-09 195.30
Trigo /21-03 201.91

Al cierre
S/C
S/C
240
S/C
165
S/C
S/C
172
134
S/C
230

9.930
8.260
8050~
14.316
14.800

Dif
-1.87
-2.07
-1.67
-1.08
-1.08
-1.93
=2.11
=2.11
-2.20
-1.84
-2.48
-1.93
-1.75

-1.84
-2.39
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